RallyTiming
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17
11
15
12
16
14

Roger Skeete
Dane Skeete
Roger Hill

Rhett Watson
Daryl Clarke
Mark Thompson
Justin Campbell
Jamal Brathwaite
Stuart Mchlery
Sean Field

Mark Kinch
Rhett D#andrade
John Corbin
Jonathan Ince
Allister Nurse

Trevor Mapp

Full Throttle 14 7/19/2014

Subaru Impreza S12
Peugeot 306 Maxi
Toyota Corolla WRC
BMW M3

Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Evolution 9
BMW E46 M3

Honda Civic type R
Ford Escort

Peugeot 306

Toyota Starlet
Daihatsu Charmant
Toyota Corolla
Daihatsu Charmant
Mitsubishi Colt
Mitsubishi Colt Mivec RS

WRC1
SM11
WRC2
SM12

M7

P4

SM12

M7

SsM11
HISTORIC
S9
HISTORIC
HISTORIC
HISTORIC
M7
CLUBMAN

02:06.34
02:03.95
02:00.81
02:02.10
02:06.13
02:04.35
02:07.10
02:09.90
02:11.21
02:10.55
02:15.74
02:23.93
02:23.56
02:26.28
02:31.35
02:35.33

* Only drivers who have best times are showen

01:57.50
01:57.40
01:56.03
01:57.42
02:00.60
02:01.20
02:03.50
02:06.03
02:06.44
02:21.26
02:09.97
02:16.57
02:18.77
02:22.17
02:30.01

01:55.68
01:56.37
02:21.95
01:56.93
01:59.05
02:01.16
02:02.48
02:04.80
02:09.37
02:09.51
02:10.32
02:14.24
02:19.35
02:19.65
02:29.20
02:30.89

01:50.47
01:54.15
01:56.53
01:56.06
01:56.87
01:59.63

02:02.98
02:08.72
02:08.73

02:11.98
02:17.45
02:19.06
02:27.87
02:30.58

Printed: Saturday, July 19, 2014

01:50.47 1
01:54.15 2
01:56.03 3
01:56.06 4
01:56.87 5
01:59.63 6
02:02.48 7
02:02.98 8
02:06.44 9
02:08.73 10
02:09.97 11
02:11.98 12
02:17.45 13
02:19.06 14
02:27.87 15
02:30.58 16
6:05:41PM




