RallyTiming

Full Throttle 14 7/19/2014

No.	Driver	Vehicle	Group	Practice	Run 1	Run 2	Run 3	Best Time	.
2	Roger Skeete	Subaru Impreza S12	WRC1	02:06.34	01:57.50	01:55.68	01:50.47	01:50.47	1
5	Dane Skeete	Peugeot 306 Maxi	SM11	02:03.95	01:57.40	01:56.37	01:54.15	01:54.15	2
3	Roger Hill	Toyota Corolla WRC	WRC2	02:00.81	01:56.03	02:21.95	01:56.53	01:56.03	3
4	Rhett Watson	BMW M3	SM12	02:02.10	01:57.42	01:56.93	01:56.06	01:56.06	4
9	Daryl Clarke	Honda Civic	M7	02:06.13	02:00.60	01:59.05	01:56.87	01:56.87	5
6	Mark Thompson	Mitsubishi Evolution 9	P4	02:04.35	02:01.20	02:01.16	01:59.63	01:59.63	6
7	Justin Campbell	BMW E46 M3	SM12	02:07.10	02:03.50	02:02.48		02:02.48	7
10	Jamal Brathwaite	Honda Civic type R	M7	02:09.90	02:06.03	02:04.80	02:02.98	02:02.98	8
8	Stuart Mchlery	Ford Escort	SM11	02:11.21	02:06.44	02:09.37	02:08.72	02:06.44	9
17	Sean Field	Peugeot 306	HISTORIC	02:10.55	02:21.26	02:09.51	02:08.73	02:08.73	10
11	Mark Kinch	Toyota Starlet	S9	02:15.74	02:09.97	02:10.32		02:09.97	11
15	Rhett D#andrade	Daihatsu Charmant	HISTORIC	02:23.93	02:16.57	02:14.24	02:11.98	02:11.98	12
12	John Corbin	Toyota Corolla	HISTORIC	02:23.56	02:18.77	02:19.35	02:17.45	02:17.45	13
16	Jonathan Ince	Daihatsu Charmant	HISTORIC	02:26.28	02:22.17	02:19.65	02:19.06	02:19.06	14
14	Allister Nurse	Mitsubishi Colt	M7	02:31.35	02:30.01	02:29.20	02:27.87	02:27.87	15
1	Trevor Mapp	Mitsubishi Colt Mivec RS	CLUBMAN	02:35.33		02:30.89	02:30.58	02:30.58	16